
10/3/2016 Continuing Property Record 

Classification Account Structures & Improvements Number: 304 

Unit Description: Wells Village 
Sandown, NH 

CIAC = 88.76% 

Pump House Structure and Related Sitework. 

Total Cost 
Net Cost 
Date Acquired 

'Date 
2016 

TOTALS 

108,600.00 Est. Cost of Removal 
Rate of Depreciation -----

2016 Yearly Depreciation 

Addit1ons 
t:Jnits Amounts · 

108,600.00 

108,600.00 

----- Est. Salvage 
2.50% Est. Life in Yrs. 40 -----

2,715.00 Est. Yr of Retire -----
.Sala nee 

108,600.00 
108,600.00 
108,600.00 
108,600.00 
108,600.00 
108,600.00 
108,600.00 
108,600.00 
108,600.00 
108,600.00 
108,600.00 
108,600.00 

0.00 108,600.00 
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Rern;:\rks or LocatlG>n 
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10/3/2016 Continuing Property Record 

Classification Account Wells & Springs 

Unit Description: Wells Village 
Sandown, NH 

Total Cost 
Net Cost 
Date Acquired 

30,000.00 Est. Cost of Removal 
Rate of Depreciation -----

2016 Yearly Depreciation 

Additions 

Number: 307 

CIAC = 88.76% 

----- Est. Salvage 
3.30% Est. Life in Yrs. 30 -----

990.00 Est. Yr of Retire -----

·.· Balance .. 

Date Units Amounts Urlits Amounts ' 
2016 2 30,000.00 30,000.00 

30,000.00 
30,000.00 
30,000.00 
30,000.00 
30,000.00 
30,000.00 
30,000.00 
30,000.00 
30,000.00 
30,000.00 
30,000.00 

TOTALS 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00 

\\HAWC02\HAWC-Data\PUC\PUC Petitions\DW 16-XXX-Wells Village\CPR's - Budget\307-Wells & Springs.xlsx 
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10/3/2016 Continuing Property Record 

Classification Account Supply Mains 

Unit Description: Wells Village 
Sandown, NH 

Total Cost 
Net Cost 
Date Acquired 

60,000.00 Est. Cost of Removal 
Rate of Depreciation -----

2016 Yearly Depreciation 

Number: 309 

CIAC = 88.76% 

Est. Salvage -----
2.00% Est. Life in Yrs. 50 -----

1,200.00 Est. Yr of Retire -----

Retirements 
.·. 

$alance .. 
D.ate Un.its Amounts 
2016 60,000.00 60,000.00 

60,000.00 
60,000.00 
60,000.00 
60,000.00 
60,000.00 
60,000.00 
60,000.00 
60,000.00 
60,000.00 
60,000.00 
60,000.00 

TOTALS 60,000.00 0.00 60,000.00 

\\HAWC02\HAWC-Data\PUC\PUC Petitions\DW 16-XXX - Wells Village\CPR's - Budget\309 - Supply Mains.xlsx 
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10/3/2016 Continuing Property Record 

Classification Account Pumping Equipment 

Unit Description: Wells Village 
Sandown, NH 

Total Cost 
Net Cost 
Date Acquired 

109,505.00 Est. Cost of Removal 
Rate of Depreciation -----

2016 Yearly Depreciation 

Number: 311 

CIAC = 88. 76% 

----- Est. Salvage 
10.00% Est. Life in Yrs. 10 

10,950.50 Est. Yr of Retire -----

.·. ·· ·a~,i.ance .... 
Date Units Amounts . 'lln'.tts An1ownts : · .. 

Page 1 of 1 

2016 92,597.00 92,597.00 Electrical work 
2016 16,908.00 109,505.00 Pumps and accessories 

109,505.00 
109,505.00 
109,505.00 
109,505.00 
109,505.00 
109,505.00 
109,505.00 
109,505.00 
109,505.00 
109,505.00 
109,505.00 

TOTALS 109,505.00 0.00 109,505.00 

\\HAWC02\HAWC-Data\PUC\PUC Petitions\DW 16-XXX - Wells Village\CPR's - Budget\311 - Pumping Equipment.xlsx 



10/3/2016 Continuing Property Record 

Classification Account Water Treatment 

Unit Description: Wells Village 
Sandown, NH 

Total Cost 
Net Cost 
Date Acquired 

30,450.00 Est. Cost of Removal 
Rate of Depreciation -----

2016 Yearly Depreciation 

Number: 320 

CIAC = 88.76% 

----- Est. Salvage 
3.6% Est. Life in Yrs. 28 -----

1,096.20 Est. Yr of Retire 

Page 1 of 1 

-----

Adcfit:ians ·Retirements 1Bala.nce .. .. 
Date Units Amounts Units .Artiounls Urn'its Amounts I• Remarks pr Location 
2016 1,650.00 1,650.00 Chlorine pump & barrel 
2016 2 3,300.00 4,950.00 Pressure tanks 
2016 2 25,500.00 30,450.00 Greensand tanks 

30,450.00 
30,450.00 
30,450.00 
30,450.00 
30,450.00 
30,450.00 
30,450.00 
30,450.00 
30,450.00 
30,450.00 

TOTALS 30,450.00 0.00 30,450.00 
===== 

\\HAWC02\HAWC-Data\PUC\PUC Petitions\DW 16-XXX- Wells Village\CPR's - Budget\320 - Water Treatment.xlsx 



10/3/2016 Continuing Property Record 

Classification Account Distribution Reservoirs Number: 330 

Unit Description: Wells Village 
Sandown, NH 

CIAC = 88.76% 

Total Cost 
Net Cost 
Date Acquired 

Date 
2016 

TOTALS 

38,250.00 Est. Cost of Removal 
Rate of Depreciation -----

2016 Yearly Depreciation 

Est. Salvage -----
2.20% Est. Life in Yrs. -----

841.50 Est. Yr of Retire 

Addltk>ns Retirements 
Units Amounts Units Atnou.nt$ 

38,250.00 

38,250.00 0.00 

45 

38,250.00 
38,250.00 
38,250.00 
38,250.00 
38,250.00 
38,250.00 
38,250.00 
38,250.00 
38,250.00 
38,250.00 
38,250.00 
38,250.00 

38,250.00 
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R~marks or Location 
20,000 gallon tank 
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10/3/2016 Continuing Property Record - BUDGET 

Classification Account Transmission & Distribution Mains Number: 331 

Unit Description: Wells Village 
Sandown, NH 

Total Cost 
Net Cost 
Date Acquired 

48,000.00 Est. Cost of Removal 
Rate of Depreciation ----

2016 Yearly Depreciation 

CIAC = 88.76% 

Est. Salvage -----
2.00% Est. Life in Yrs. 50 -----

960.00 Est. Yr of Retire -----

Additicms Retirements ·. B'.alance ·' 
.· · ... 

o.ate U:n'its Arnouht$ . Units Amounts Utlits 
48,000.00 48,000.00 

48,000.00 
48,000.00 
48,000.00 
48,000.00 
48,000.00 
48,000.00 
48,000.00 
48,000.00 
48,000.00 
48,000.00 
48,000.00 

TOTALS 48,000.00 0.00 48,000.00 
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101312016 Continuing Property Record - BUDGET 

Classification Account Services Number: 333 

Unit Description: Wells Village 
Sandown, NH 

CIAC = 88. 76% 

Total Cost 
Net Cost 
Date Acquired 

Date 
2016 

TOTALS 

20,000.00 Est. Cost of Removal 
Rate of Depreciation -----

2016 Yearly Depreciation 

Est. Salvage -----
2.50% Est. Life in Yrs. -----

500.00 Est. Yr of Retire 

.A'Gfdi\tions Retirements 
Units Amounts 

50 20,000.00 

20,000.00 0.00 

40 

-----

20,000.00 
20,000.00 
20,000.00 
20,000.00 
20,000.00 
20,000.00 
20,000.00 
20,000.00 
20,000.00 
20,000.00 
20,000.00 
20,000.00 

20,000.00 

\\HAWC02\HAWC-Data\PUC\PUC Petitions\DW 16-XXX- Wells Village\CPR's - Budget\333- Services.xlsx 
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.· 

Remarks<or.Location· 



10/3/2016 Continuing Property Record 

Classification Account Meters Number: 334 

Unit Description: Wells Village 
Sandown, NH 

Total Cost 
Net Cost 
Date Acquired 

Date 
2016 

TOTALS 

Est. Salvage -----17,500.00 Est. Cost of Removal 
Rate of Depreciation 4.50% Est. Life in Yrs. 22 ----- -----

2016 Yearly Depreciation 787.50 Est. Yr of Retire 

Ac!ldUions Retirements B:alance .. 
lll!ltits Amounts Units Amo!ilnts Untts· P<mou!'lts 

50 17,500.00 50 17,500.00 
17,500.00 
17,500.00 
17,500.00 
17,500.00 
17,500.00 
17,500.00 
17,500.00 
17,500.00 
17,500.00 
17,500.00 
17,500.00 

17,500.00 0.00 17,500.00 

\\HAWC02\HAWC-Data\PUC\PUC Petitions\DW 16-XXX - Wells Village\CPR's - Budget\334- Meters.xlsx 

Page 1 of 1 

Re.mar).{$ olLocatfo.n · 
CIAC = 0 




